11/30/201

gid LastName

402 ARAGON

403 HALSTI

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$1.50

$1.50

Drawer Report TW

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paids\Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

$0.00 $0.00  ($716.75) ($2.00) 40

($716.75) ($2.00) 40

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$720.25 $718.25

$720.25 $718.25

$0.00

$0.00

132

132



